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David Norman Cherry

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Norman Cherry
Postcode

Date of birth April 1937

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHIPPING NORTON SCHOOL
ACADEMY TRUST

FIRST PROPERTY ONLINE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST PROPERTY ASSET
MANAGEMENT LTD

J.K.L. PROPERTY LIMITED

CAPITAL & REGIONAL PLC

NO. 3 TEMPLEWOOD AVENUE
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
NO. 3 TEMPLEWOOD AVENUE
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
DONALDSONS PROPERTY
SERVICES

DONALDSONS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

DONALDSONS (2005)

BARROWHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED
DONALDSON AND SONS

DONALDSONS FINANCIAL SERVICES

LIMITED

DONALDSONS PROPERTY
PROMOTIONS

DONALDSON INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

DONALDSONS PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07929429

04004202

03936588

01292788

01399411

01807858

01807858

01936303

01283174

01936301

02342088

01936304

02211488

01936302

02448662

01913302

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900319555

900319555

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/01/2012

25/05/2000
16/03/2000
01/10/1997
04/04/1997
03/05/1995
23/05/1992
22/01/1992
22/01/1992
22/01/1992
01/02/1991
31/01/1991
31/01/1991
31/01/1991

31/01/1991

31/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/01/2015

30/09/2000

30/09/2000

30/09/2000

05/06/2006

14/05/1996

21/03/1997

21/01/1998

30/06/2002

21/01/1998

21/01/1998
29/01/1999

21/01/1998

21/01/1998

21/01/1998

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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David Norman Cherry 900319555
DONALDSONS RESOURCE 02211320 Company is dissolved 31/01/1991 15/01/1998 Director
MANAGEMENT LTD
FINANCE 4 LIMITED 02302802 Company is dissolved 31/01/1991 21/01/1998 Director
PROPERTY 3 LIMITED 01959902 Company is dissolved 31/01/1991 21/01/1998 Director

N/A* - no information available
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